| Datum: 21.12.2024

| Uhrzeit: 16:15 Uhr

| Ort: Buchloe

Heim

Auswarts

Ergebnis

Desperados Kitzighofen

Etosha Elephants

Schiedsrichter

Christian Henrich

Sascha Lovre

Bemerkungen

Desperados Kitzighofen

Tore

Strafen

Pos

Nr

Name, Vorname

Torschitze

Assist

Spieler

Minuten

44

Richter Andreas

77

87

13

2

64

Hefele Lukas

87

9

20

11

Oehl Sascha

20

64

84

Scherdi Michael

17

82

20

Schmid Tobias

13

84

82

Wilbiller Alex

87
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7

Bucher Florian

17

Gotzfried Max

77

Kautzok Johannes

14

Krimshand| Lukas

22

Sauter Markus

9

Schuler Dominik

13

Worle Christian
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87

Zimmermann Magnus

Etosha Elephants

Tore

Strafen

Pos

Nr

Name, Vorname

Torschiitze

Assist

Spieler

Minuten

60

Hammerle Florian

23

78

43

2

30

Klement Max

78

99

43

83

Adler Oliver

23

40

22

Aunkhofer Patrick

23

92

99

67

Keiser Stefan

89
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99

Klaus Michi

17

Spannagel Dieter

89

Adler Christopher

90

Grahammer Dominik

92

Keil Florian

78

Kult Daniel

40

Reichle Markus

23

Streit Tobias

43

Timpe Sebastian
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35

Weber Sebastian




